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General information about company

Scrip code 539149

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE682B01023
Name of the company Integrated Capital Services Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No




“rome ] Vaicate

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
Particular Yes/No| Promoter :
No. shareholder | Non Public
Group

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?| No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights

held in each class of No.
S Of |Sharehold| Numberof | \umber of
e Shar [ ing,asa | | ookedin |°hares pledged
(1X) es % or otherwise
No. _ shares
of | No- |Unde|assuming (Xil) encumbered
Sharehol No of Voting (XIV) Rights share| O | Mvin|  full (X
No. Of dingas a s Shar| g [conversio
No. Of ' % of es |Outst| nof
shares Unde . . Number of
Partly total no. .| Und| andi |convertibl .
No. of fully .~ |underly[ Total nos. rlying . equity
Nos. Of . paid- | . of shares erlyi| ng e
Categ Category of paid up ing shares Outst o shares held
sharehol . up . (calculat .| ng [conv |securities .
ory shareholder equity shares .. |Deposit held andin . in
ders equity ed as per Outs|ertibl] (asa -
()] (1 held ory (Vi) = g dematerializ
(|||) (|V) shares B (|V)+(V)+ (Vl) SCRR, Total as conv tand e percentag As a % od form
held . P 1957) a % of ertibl mg secur e of of Asa % (X|V)
V| W (Vi) Class | e (A+B+C)| ™ ™| War| ities | diluted | no, | total | No. |OF1O%
As a % of eg: eqy| TO% rant| and | share | () [shares| (@) |oTereS
X : secur . held
(A+B+C2) ities | S No. | capital) held
0 Xi)| of | (XI)= (b) (b)
Warr| (VII)+(X)
ants | As a % of
(Xi) | (A+B+C2)
(a)
Promoter &
(A) |Promoter Group 8| 26650525 26650525 74.89| 26,650,525.00 26650525.00| 74.89 74.89 26650525
(B) |Public 1500 8933475 8933475 25.11 8933475.00 8933475.00] 25.11 25.11 5784475




Non Promoter- Non
Public

Shares
(C1) underlying DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee Trusts

Total

1508

35584000

35584000

100

35584000.00

35584000.00

100.00

100

32435000




Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities

Number of
(%) Number of Shares
Locked in | pledged or
No shares otherwise
NG No of Vo ng (XIV)Rights of dsi:afezsoll (XIl)  |[encumbered
: No. No Share go/, ey
No. | Of of of. > assuri]in
Of | sh Shar Unde d
Par [are es Sha rlying ful
ty| s Shareholding Und res Outst conversio
aiun asa % of erlyi un andin nof
P total no. of y derl convertib Number of
No. of fully | d- |de| Total nos. ng | . g .
Category & Name Nos. Of . . shares yin le equity shares
paidup | up |rlyi shares Outs conv o .
of the shareho . (calculated as Total as g .. | securities held in
Sr. equity |eq|ng held tand ertibl As o
Shareholders Iders . per SCRR, a%of |. "|Out (asa 0 dematerialized
shares held | uit [ De |(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ ing e a%
() (I 1957) Total sta percenta ; 0 form
(V) y |po (VI) ) con |~ |secur 0 Asa%
. (Vi) Voting fndi] . ge of (XIV)
sha| sit Cla . verti ities | tot of
As a % of Class rights ng diluted | | | No. | total
res (ory (A+B+C2) eg: SS Total ble Wa and share 0. | a 0. | tota
hel | Re X eg: secul | No. | tal) (@ |Sha| (a) |Shares
d |cei y ritie| " | Of (il)— res held
(V) |pts s | ,on|Warr P hel (b)
(Xi) (VI)+(X) d
(VI (X) ants
. | Asa % of b
) (Xi) (A+B+C2) ®)
(a)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian




Individuals/
Hindu undivided Family

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Any Other
(specify)

26650525

26650525

74.89

26650525.00

26650525

74.89

74.89

26650525

Sub-Total (A)(1)

26650525

26650525

74.89

26650525.00

26650525

74.89

74.89

26650525

Foreign

Individuals

(NonResident

Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)




Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

8

26650525

26650525

74.89

26650525.00

26650525

74.89

74.89

26650525

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table Il - Statement
showing shareholding

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

Institutions

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/
Banks

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2)

Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)




( 3)[Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
(a(i) up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals -

ii. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
(a(ii] excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

1478

19

5649634

2476216

807625

5649634

2476216

807625

15.88

6.96

2.27

5649634

2476216

807625

5649634

2476216

807625

15.88

6.96

2.27

15.88

6.96

2.27

2509634

2476216

798625

Sub-Total (B)(3)

1500

8933475

8933475

25.11

8933475.00

8933475

25.11

25.11

5784475

Total Public Shareholding
(B)=(B)(W)+(B)(2)+(B)B)

1500

8933475

8933475

25.11

8933475.00

8933475

25.11

25.11

5784475

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

(2)

Employee Benefit Trust
(under SEBI (Share
based Employee
Benefit) Regulations,

2014)

C |Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR Holder -
Name of DR Holders (If
(1) Available)

Total NonPromoter- Non
Public Shareholding

©)= O@)+C)2)

Total (A+B+C2)

1508

35584000

35584000

100.00

35584000.00

35584000

100.00

100.00

32435000

Total (A+B+C)

1508

35584000

35584000

100.00

35584000.00

35584000

100.00

100.00

32435000

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes

Es in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Add Notes

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Add Notes
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No. 0 demateria PAN
()] held (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class Total |secu| ntage | .
Total o lized form
Asa% and| d
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2) War| )
rant| (XI)=
s | (VID)+(
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(@) |Asa%
of
(A+B+
C2)
Al(a] Individuals/Hindu undivided Family




Promoter

Sajeve Bhushan Deora ABBPD0803C| 17830550| 17830550/ 50.11| 17830550.00| 17830550.00| 50.11 50.11| 17830550
Rajeev Kumar Deora AAAPD1390G| 2398550 2398550 6.74| 2398550.00| 2398550.00| 6.74 6.74| 2398550 Promoter
Meena Deora AASPD7354E| 2349600 2349600| 6.60| 2349600.00| 2349600.00| 6.60 6.60| 2349600 Promoter
Pulkit Deora AJEPD2671F| 2315335 2315335 6.51| 2315335.00] 2315335.00] 6.51 6.51| 2315335 Promoter
Sajeve Deora Huf AAQHS0973L| 600000 600000 1.69|  600000.00 600000.00| 1.69 1.69| 600000 Promoter
Jai Rani Deora AAAPD3077C|  408340| 408340| 1.15| 408340.00]  408340.00| 1.15 1.15| 408340 Promoter
Arun Deora AAGPD7837E| 398550/ 398550 1.12|  398550.00 398550.00] 1.12 1.12| 398550 Promoter
Brijinder Bhushan Deora AAAPD1551D|  349600| 349600 0.98| 349600.00]  349600.00] 0.98 0.98| 349600 Promoter
Click here to go back Total| 26650525 26650525 74.89| 26650525.00| 26650525.00| 74.89 74.89| 26650525




Number of Voting Rights held in each class | sharenoldin
of securities g,asa%
(1X) assuming
full
Shareholding No of Voting (XIV conversion
as a % of total 00 plng( ) of Number of
No. of Rights ; .
. Total nos. | no. of shares convertible equity
Name fully paid o
. . shares (calculated as securities | shares held
Searial of the PAN up equity Total as . Reason for not
No Shareholders (1 shares held per SCRR, % of (asa n roviding PAN
' 0 held (Vi) = 1957) Ay OI percentage |dematerializ P g
v || i Total | "t diluted | ed form
As a % of Class thrl]ng share (XIV)
(A+B+C2) eg: Total g3 capital)
X (Xn=

(VID+(X)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

B3 .. . .. . . o
(a(il)) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares

1 [Dhruv Bhasin AINPB6288M| 950000 950000 2.67 950000.00 950000.00 2.67 2.67 950000
2 [Moti Lal Bhasin AESPB4434P| 850000 850000 2.39 850000.00 850000.00 2.39 2.39 850000
3 [Ruchi Malhotra AFEPM7869L| 676216 676216 1.90 676216.00 676216.00 1.90 1.90 676216
Click here to go back Total| 2476216 2476216 6.96 2476216.00 2476216.00 6.96 6.96 2476216




