Home Validate Import XML

General information about compar	ny
Scrip code	539149
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE682B01023
Name of the company	Integrated Capital Services Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2021
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Home

Validate

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

	- Data IIII Bo auto	,																		
					No Of		Sharehol ding as a	he	d in ea	Voting Rights ach class of urities IX) V) Rights		No. Of Share	No. of Shar	No. Of Shar es Unde rlyin g	Sharehold ing , as a % assuming full conversio	Lock sh	ber of ked in ares (II)	Shares or oth encur	ber of pledged erwise nbered	
Categ ory (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of sharehol ders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	charos		shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculat ed as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	conv	erlyi ng Outs tand	Outst andi ng conv ertibl e secur ities and No. Of Warr	convertibl e securities	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	
	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	26650525			26650525	74.89	26,650,525.00		26650525.00	74.89				74.89					26650525
(B)	Public	1500	8933475			8933475	25.11	8933475.00		8933475.00	25.11				25.11					5784475

	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	1508	35584000		35584000	100	35584000.00	35584000.00	100.00		100			32435000

of the shareho shareho equity equity held (calculated as Total as tand g equity securities) As held in	Home Va	ılid																	
Sr. Category & Name of the Shareholders (III) No. Of fully shares held (IV) Shareholders (IV) No. Of fully shares held (IV) No. Of hele Re d cell (V) pls shares held (IV) As a % of (A+B+C2) A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group No. of vo. ng (xIV)Rights No. of oding, as a % of class suming full riving conversio (XIII) No. of class shares (XIII) No. of class shares (XIII) No. of class shares in the full riving conversio (XIII) No. of tully shares held in dematerialized sper scalculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group							Number of Vo	of se	curities	each class							Sh	ares	
Category & Name of the Shareholders (II) Nos. of fully shares held (IV) Shareholders (III) Nos. of fully shares held (IV) Nos. of fully shares held (IV) Nos. of the Shareholders (III) Nos. of the Shareholders (IV) Shareholders (IV) As a % of (A+B+C2) Nos. of the Shareholders (IV) Nos. of the Shareholders (IV) Shareholders (IV) As a % of (A+B+C2) Nos. of the Shareholders (IV) Nos. of the							No of Vo	ng (XIV)Rights			INO.	Of Share	ding , as a %	shar (XII	es	othe encur	rwise mbered	
	of the Shareholders (I)	shareho Iders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of sh Par are tly s pai un d- de up rlyi eq ng uit De y po sha sit res ory hel Re d cei (V) pts (VI	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	ss eg:	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	es Und erlyi ng Outs tand ing con verti ble secu ritie s	Sha res Un derl yin g Out sta ndi ng Wa rra nts	rlying Outst andin g conv ertibl e secur ities and No. Of Warr ants (Xi)	full conversio n of convertib le securities (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of		a % of tot al Sha res hel d		of total Shares held	equity shares held in dematerialized form
		nent snowing	j shareholdin	g patter	n of the Promo	oter and Prom	oter Group												

(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	8	26650525	26650525	74.89	26650525.00	26650525	74.89			74.89			26650525
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)													
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks													
(d)	Any Other (specify)													
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	26650525	26650525	74.89	26650525.00	26650525	74.89			74.89			26650525
(2)	Foreign								-	-				
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)													
(b)	<u>Government</u>													
(c)	<u>Institutions</u>													
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor													
(e)	Any Other (specify)													
	Sub-Total (A)(2)													

	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) Details of Shares which it	8	romoto	26650525		26650525.00		26650525	74.89			74.89			26650525
	Table III - Statement showing shareholding Institutions				•	than one percer	ntage	e of total no	of shares	. Pleas	se refei	software r	nanual.	-	
(a) (b) (c)	Mutual Funds Venture Capital Funds Alternate Investment Fu	nds													
(d) (e) (f)	Foreign Venture Capital Foreign Portfolio Investor Financial Institutions/	Investors													
(r)	Banks Insurance Companies														
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds Any Other (consists)														
	Sub-Total (B)(1)														
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India														
	Sub-Total (B)(2)														

(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i)	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1478	5649634	5649634	15.88	5649634	5649634	15.88		15.88		2509634
(a(iij	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	3	2476216	2476216	6.96	2476216	2476216	6.96		6.96		2476216
(b)	NBFCs registered with RE	<u>31</u>										
(c)	Employee Trusts											
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)											
(e)	Any Other (specify)	19	807625	807625	2.27	807625	807625	2.27		2.27		798625
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	1500	8933475	8933475	25.11	8933475.00	8933475	25.11		25.11		5784475
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		8933475	8933475	25.11	8933475.00	8933475	25.11		25.11		5784475

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

	Details of Shares which re	emain un	claimed for Pu	<u>ublic</u>											
С	Table IV - Statement sho	owing sh	areholding p	attern	of the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	ıblic shareholde	er							
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)														
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)														
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)														
	Total (A+B+C2)	1508	35584000		35584000	100.00	35584000.00		35584000	100.00		100.00)		32435000
	Total (A+B+C)	1508	35584000		35584000	100.00	35584000.00		35584000	100.00		100.00			32435000
			Disclosure of	of note:	s on shareholdin	g pattern	Add Notes	5							
es ir	n case of promoter holidi	ng in de	materialsed	form is	less than 100 pe	ercentage	Add Notes	;							
	Disclosure of notes in ca	ase of pu	ıblic share h	olding i	s less than 25 pe	ercentage	Add Notes	5							
D	Disclosure of notes on sha	reholdir	ng pattern fo	r comp	any remarks ex	planatory	Add Notes	5							

Í	Home	Validate											
Sea rial No.	Nam of th Shareho	ne ne olders	PAN (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares	shares held (VII) =	Shareh olding as a % of total no. of shares (calcula ted as per SCRR	No of Voting	oting Rights held s of securities (IX) g (XIV) Rights	Total as	No. Of Shar es Und erlyi ng Outs tand ing con verti ble	full conve rsion of conve rtible securit ies (as a perce	Number of equity shares held in demateria	Sharehold er type
NO.		1)		held (IV)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	Class eg:X	Total	Total Voting rights	secu ritie	dilute d share capital	lized form (XIV)	

A1(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

_											
	Add Delete										
1	Sajeve Bhushan Deora	ABBPD0803C	17830550	17830550	50.11	17830550.00	17830550.00	50.11	50.11	17830550	Promoter
2	Rajeev Kumar Deora	AAAPD1390G	2398550	2398550	6.74	2398550.00	2398550.00	6.74	6.74	2398550	Promoter
3	Meena Deora	AASPD7354E	2349600	2349600	6.60	2349600.00	2349600.00	6.60	6.60	2349600	Promoter
4	Pulkit Deora	AJEPD2671F	2315335	2315335	6.51	2315335.00	2315335.00	6.51	6.51	2315335	Promoter
5	Sajeve Deora Huf	AAQHS0973L	600000	600000	1.69	600000.00	600000.00	1.69	1.69	600000	Promoter
6	Jai Rani Deora	AAAPD3077C	408340	408340	1.15	408340.00	408340.00	1.15	1.15	408340	Promoter
7	Arun Deora	AAGPD7837E	398550	398550	1.12	398550.00	398550.00	1.12	1.12	398550	Promoter
8	Brijinder Bhushan Deora	AAAPD1551D	349600	349600	0.98	349600.00	349600.00	0.98	0.98	349600	Promoter
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	26650525	26650525	74.89	26650525.00	26650525.00	74.89	74.89	26650525	

	Home Validate										
Searial No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			Shareholdin g, as a % assuming		
						No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as	full conversion of convertible securities	Number of equity shares held	Reason for not
						Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	in dematerializ ed form (XIV)	providing PAN
B3 (a(il)) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.											
Add Delete Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares											
1	Dhruv Bhasin	AJNPB6288M	950000	950000	2.67	950000.00	950000.00	2.67	2.67	950000	
2	Moti Lal Bhasin	AESPB4434P	850000	850000	2.39	850000.00	850000.00	2.39	2.39	850000	
3	Ruchi Malhotra	AFEPM7869L	676216	676216	1.90	676216.00	676216.00	1.90	1.90	676216	
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	2476216	2476216	6.96	2476216.00	2476216.00	6.96	6.96	2476216	